
CIS 4951/4961 
Winter 2016 

 

 
1. Tablet Game and AI project Manager (2) 

Contact: Carl Goran 
313-563-4587 
gorancfg@gmail.com 

      
       Class contact: Ben Walker 
 
2. Tablet application and mobile app 

Michigan Mitt Maps 
Contact: Michele Maltese 
313-999-1075 

       michele@michiganmittmaps.com 
       www.michiganmittmaps.com 
       
      Class contact: Margaret Nazelli, Ada Lam 
 
3. Mobile App High School Activities 
      Evolve Lifestyle Group 
     Contact: Gerry Roston, Justine Sheu 
   gerry@techtowndetroit.org, sheu@pro-up.com 
     734-516-6715 
     http://www.evolveeveryday.com/proup/ 
      
     Class contact: Drew Allen, Kawthar Alrayyashi 
 
4.  Mobile App 
       Neighbor Fix 
       Contact: Razi Jafri 
       razi@neighborfix.com 
       734-306-8589 
      
      Class contact: Andrew Zourob, Dan Heintzel 
       App#2: Marwan Frankol                       
 
5.  Dental Mobile App 
      UM Dentstry 
      Contact: Brandon Scott 
      brasco@umich.edu 
      
     Class contact: Ferique Kothari 
 
6. Plant Maintenance Monitor 

Mahle Corp 
Uwe Thumlert 
248-735-3536 phone 
248-631-6944 cell 

       uwe.thumlert@us.mahle.com 
  
 Class contact: Aundria Gutierrez, Michelle Klotz 
 
7. Distracted Driver (2) 
       CIS 
       Contact: Omid Dehzangi 
       Phone:  313-583-6669 
       dehzangi@umich.edu 
 
Class contact: Guillaume Beslay, Robert Thompson 
 

8. Data Upgrade Project 
       Thompson Rueters 
       Madhuri Dandamund 
       Phone: 248-936-3711    
       Mobile: 248-535-0667  
       madhuri.dandamudi@thomsonreuters.com 
 
      Keith Bielaczyc 

      Phone: +1(248) 9363713 
      Mobile: +1(248) 2453423 
      keith.bielaczyc@thomsonreuters.com 
 
     Class contact: Raluca Epure, Zev Lopez 
 
9. T-shirt design app 
      Start-up 
       Ammar Hadid 
       Phone:  248-238-4887 
       ammar_hadid@yahoo.com 
 
Class contact: Tsvetomir Todorov, 
                       Thomas Cunningham 
 
10. IOS &Android Apps 
       UMD CEHHS 
       David Hill 
       Phone:  313-436-9136 
       drhill@umich.edu 
 
      Class contact: Samir Mukhasen 
 
11. Android SE Process Game 
      UMD CIS 
      Bruce Maxim 
     Phone: 313-436-9155 
      bmaxim@umich.edu 
 
      Class contact: David Edwards, Abdullah Hadid 
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